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DHANAMANJURI

ONIVERGSITY

DHANAMANJURI UNIVERSITY
MANIPUR

NOTICE
Imphal, the 10t December,2021

No. 3/1/2018-DMU/Rect/2020-II: It is hereby notified for all concerned that the

following is the shortlisted candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor in Physics. All
shortlisted candidates are requested to Collect the Call Letter from the Office of the
Registrar, Dhanamanjuri University during office hours from 13t to 16th December, 2021.
(Name in alphabetical order)

SI. No.

Candidate Code

PHY01027
PHY01038
PHY01072
PHY01002
PHY01013
PHY01036
PHY0146
PHY01063
PHY01066
PHY01057
PHY01009
PHY0144
PHY01068
PHY0147
PHY01020
PHY01023
PHY01031
PHY01030
PHY0149
PHY01065
PHY01015
PHY01056
PHY01070
PHY0147
PHY0141
PHY01017
PHY01006
PHY01025
PHY01026
PHY0174
PHY01003
PHY01028

UR -2

Name
BOBBY SINGH SORAM
DEVADATTA MANI ANGOM
DIANA THONGJAOMAYUM
DR. AJITKUMAR SINGH SALAM
DR. JEHOVA JIRE.L HMAR
ELANGBAM CHITRA DEVI
HEMANTA SINGH HUIDROM
HUIDROM HEMOJIT SINGH
ISHWARCHANDRA NGANGBAM
KIRANMALA DEVI THINGUJAM
KOIJAM MONIKA DEVI
KSHETRIMAYUM JUGESHWAR SINGH
KSHETRIMAYUM ROJEETA DEVI
LONGJAM LOVEDY SINGH
MODHUCHANDRA SINGH LAISHRAM
NGANGBAM BEDAMANI SINGH
OINAM BABYNANDA DEVI
PREMKUMAR LEISHANGTHEM
RAZIA NONGJAI
RITESH HEMAM
SANOUJAM DHIREN MEETEI
SATYANANDA SINGH CHABUNGBAM
SHANTA SINGH NAOREM
SINGH SHARAT NONGMEIKAPAM
SOLINGYUR ZIMIK KACHUI
SORAM ROBERTSON SINGH
SOROKHAIBAM NILAKASH SINGH
SURAJKUMAR SINGH NINGTHOUJAM
TALEM REBEDA ROY
THOUDAM DIANA
TOMBA SINGH LAISHRAM
VICTORY MAISNAM

Contd/-
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(Name in alphabetical order)

OBC(M) -1
No. Candidate Code Name
1. PHY01012 ADHIKARIMAYUM DEEPAK SHARMA
2. PHY01067 ANIL SINGH THOUNAOJAM
3. PHY01061 CHANDAM RONI DEVI
4, PHY01032 DIPAK PUKHRAMBAM
5. PHY0150 HUIDROM SURJALATA DEVI
6. PHY01016 LISHAM PARIS CHANU
7. PHY01024 PRASANJEET HEIKRUJAM
8. PHY01004 SASHIKANTA SINGH KONSAM
0. PHY01005 SUMITRA NONGTHONGBAM
10. PHY01073 THOKCHOM PREMKUMAR MEITEI
11. PHY01062 TOLENDRA KSHETRI
12. PHY0140 VICTORIA PUYAM
(Name in alphabetical order)
ST-1
No. Candidate Code Name
1. PHY0143 DANIEL CLIFF GONMEI
2. PHY01008 DR. MAGDELENE MASHANGVA
3. PHY01060 JANGKHOHAO TOUTHANG
4, PHY01011 K CHIINLIANNIANG
5. PHY01022 M GIN SUANMUNG
6. PHY01054 NIANGMUANKIM
7. PHY01018 T THUAMKHANSON
8. PHY01071 TD PETER LIANLUNTHANG
0. PHY01021 WUNGANING AS
-Sd/-
(Dr Nivedita Lairenlakpam)
Registrar,

Copy to:

YU WD =

. P.S to Vice- Chancellor, DMU

. P.S. Commissioner, HTE

. Director, University & Higher Education

. All Principals Constituent Colleges of DMU
. Members concern
. Guard file.

Dhanamanjuri University
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